REVELATION -

The 5™ Trumpet Judgment

I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ

A. The 7-Sealed Scroll

B. The Trumpet Judgments
1. The 7" Seal
2. The 1% 4 Trumpets -

3. The 5" Trumpet -
a. The Destruction

4.

The 6™ Trumpet -

1) The Destroyer

Demonic World
1] Star-

2] Status -
3] Authority -

2) The Demons

4] Participants -

3) The Destruction of Locusts

5]/ Limitations -
6] Mission -

4) The Denial of Death

The Description

1) The Comparisons
7] Nature -

2) The Powers

8] Goal -

The Dread

Ray Mondragon

destruction in 1/3

Satan
fallen

given

demons

permission

forment

evil

destruction

eastern army

1-3
4-18
4-7
8-11
8:1-5
8:60-13
9:1-12
9:1-6
9:1

9:2-3

9:4-5

9:6

9:7-11
9:7-9

9:10-11

9:12

9:13-21



