					REVEL	AT]	ION - Th	e 5 th Trumpet	<u>Judgment</u>
							Rev 9:1-12	Ray Mondragon	
I. II.		e Vision of Jesus Christ amore Tribulation from Jesus C The 7-Sealed Scroll The Trumpet Judgments 1. The 7 th Seal 2. The 1 st 4 Trumpets -						1-3 4-18 4-7 8-11 8:1-5 8:6-13	
		3.	The		Trumpet - Destruction The Destroy	er	demor	ns	9:1-12 9:1-6 9:1
	Demonic World								
						IJ	Star -	Satan	
						2]	Status -	fallen	
						3]	Authority -	given	
				2)	The Demons	3			9:2-3
						4]	Participants -	demons	
		3) The Destruction of Locusts							9:4-5
						5]	Limitations -	permission	
						<i>6]</i>	Mission -	torment	
		4) The Denial of Death							9:6
			b.	The 1)	Description The Compar	isons	S		9:7-11 9:7-9
						7]	Nature -	evil	
				2)	The Powers				9:10-11
						8/	Goal -	destruction	
			c.	The	Dread				9:12
		4.	The	6 th]	Гrumpet -		eastern	n army	9:13-21